
BOC#5 - Rouge-Cloitre Arboretum
Jesus-Eik 15.1.2023

ASUB

Anita BAERTS
Borasca
Circuit : D:Noir court
Distance : 3700m (Dénivelé 80m)
Temps : 1:44:53 (28'21"/km)

9/9 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Kristel MERTENS 0:40:24
2. Claire SANDEVOIR 0:42:24
3. Annick ROUSEREZ 0:58:23

1. 200 00:09:23 467m 20'06"/km
2. 201 00:03:29 00:12:52 137m 25'26"/km
3. 202 00:08:36 00:21:28 288m 29'52"/km
4. 203 00:09:23 00:30:51 399m 23'31"/km
5. 204 00:09:41 00:40:32 514m 18'50"/km
6. 205 00:03:53 00:44:25 174m 22'19"/km
7. 217 00:24:29 01:08:54 223m 109'47"/km
8. 206 00:09:23 01:18:17
9. 207 00:07:21 01:25:38 314m 23'24"/km

10. 194 00:07:43 01:33:21 248m 31'07"/km
11. 208 00:03:25 01:36:46 195m 17'31"/km
12. 193 00:01:49 01:38:35 102m 17'49"/km
13. 189 00:05:13 01:43:48 335m 15'34"/km
14. 999 00:01:05 01:44:53 94m 11'31"/km
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